AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION/MODIFICATION		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHA	SE REQ. NO. 5. PROJ	ECT NO. (If applicable)
Seventeen (17)	1-27-88	RFPA dtd. 1/21/88		
6. ISSUED BY	DDE L	7. ADMINISTERED BY (IF	other than tem 6) CO	DE L
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	mmission			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No street county State and	ZIP Code)	9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO.
*	trial susail same and			
Parameter, Inc. 13380 Watertown P		98. DATED (SEE ITEM	11)	
Elm Grove, Wisconsin 53122		xx	NO.	OF CONTRACT/ORDER
			108. DATED (SEE ITE	M 13)
CODE	FACILITY CODE		3/24/86	
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOL	CITATIONS	
13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFI IT MODIFI IT MODIFI TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	N. No. D2101 Amo APPLIES ONLY TO MOD ESTHE CONTRACT/ORD DRSUANT TO: (Specify author	Dunt: \$200,000.00 DIFICATIONS OF CONTR DEF NO. AS DESCRIBED RBy) THE CHANGES SET FO	ACTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	ADE IN THE CON-
X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH I	N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO T	HE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4	3.103(b).	changes in paying office.
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification)		8802C402: PDR CON NRC-05-86	16 880128 FR 156 PDR	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.				
The purpose of this modific	ation is to provide	e incremental fund	s as indicated h	oelow:
1. Section G.11 Considerat				
under this contrac For further provis	rrently available to is increased by toos on funding, so d in Part II - Con	\$200,000.00 from \$ ee the Limitation	3,643,0000 to of Funds Clause	
All other terms and conditi	ons, including the	ceiling amount of	\$5,240,000.00	shall remain
Etha Samas. erein, all terms and condition				
and effect.  15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or		116A. PAME AND TITLE O		
		Elois J. Wigg		
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROL		BY Store D. U	Legins	1/37/88
(Signature of person arethorized to sign	(4)	(Signature of	( Conficer)	1,100